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Monday   7:30 pm Lanes 29 - 36Mario's Bowl
Lane Assignments

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Today   5-  8   3-  2   7-  6   1-  4

Next Week   1-  6   7-  4   5-  3   2-  8

Team Standings
1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Games Games

Place # Team Name WON WON WON WON WON Won Lost
1 4 The Hurrikanes 170 173 67½ 0 410½ 35 22
2 7 Unbowlievable 164 148 72 0 384 30 27
3 6 The Bowling Ston 151 167 64 0 382 28½ 28½
4 1 Layes Lean Mean 119½ 154 69 0 342½ 37½ 19½
5 2 We Don't Give a Split 135½ 148½ 46½ 0 330½ 26 31
6 5 Junk Yard Dogs 120 140 50 0 310 20 37
7 8 Unforgettable Bo 148 117 33 0 298 22 35
8 3 The Fish Whisper 144 104½ 30 0 278½ 29 28

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
29-30 The Bowling Ston 976 953 931 2860 19 <---> The Hurrikanes 900 973 1100 2973 24½
31-32 Layes Lean Mean 894 986 966 2846 18 <---> Unbowlievable 897 1071 1049 3017 27
33-34 We Don't Give a Split 900 895 959 2754 14½ <---> Junk Yard Dogs 920 1012 933 2865 24
35-36 Unforgettable Bo 823 999 927 2749 11 <---> The Fish Whisper 866 933 907 2706 6

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 848 The Hurrikanes 838 Unbowlievable 716 Layes Lean Mean
Scratch Series 2318 Unbowlievable 2217 The Hurrikanes 2036 Layes Lean Mean

Handicap Game 1100 The Hurrikanes 1071 Unbowlievable 1012 Junk Yard Dogs
Handicap Series 3017 Unbowlievable 2973 The Hurrikanes 2865 Junk Yard Dogs

Men Scratch Series 882 Devin Klassen 606 Ed Harkof 592 Brian Berry
Scratch Game 270 Doug Deley 223 Chris Grinyer 223 Marian Harkof

Handicap Series 788 Joe Daniele 740 Ian Bryan 705 Chris Bradica
Handicap Game 305 Ron Boucher 285 Jules Danielewski 261 Kevin Verkaik

Women Scratch Series 562 Meghan Cline 528 Angel Jantunen
Scratch Game 210 Arlene Coolen 147 Debbie Laye

Handicap Series 772 Cheryl Cowley 655 Lorraine Lewtas
Handicap Game 249 Carol Brooks

Season High Scores
Scratch Series 2533 The Hurrikanes 2238 Layes Lean Mean
Scratch Game 863 Unbowlievable 782 The Fish Whisper

Handicap Series 3167 The Bowling Ston 3006 Unforgettable Bo
Handicap Game 1052 Junk Yard Dogs 1001 We Don't Give a Split

Men Scratch Series 898 Devin Klassen 658 Ron Boucher 656 Brian Berry
Scratch Game 357 Dennis Tennier 276 Doug Deley 259 Ed Harkof

Handicap Series 882 Bryn Herman 830 Chris Grinyer 816 Ian Bryan
Handicap Game 345 Marian Harkof 328 Perry Sobey 307 Jules Danielewski

Women Scratch Series 710 Jackie Lewtas 634 Angel Jantunen 449 Laura Jantunen
449 Hollie Jarabak

Scratch Game 264 Dayle Klassen 210 Arlene Coolen 126 Lorraine Lewtas
Handicap Series 848 Debbie Laye 772 Cheryl Cowley
Handicap Game 319 Meghan Cline 293 Carol Brooks

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - Layes Lean Mean

Debbie Laye 142 86 7562 53 446 389 147 134 124 405 660 209 299 578 848

Carol Brooks 148 81 6834 46 467 417 154 168 144 466 709 209 293 520 769
Chris Grinyer 180 56 10288 57 572 511 154 196 223 573 741 254 310 641 830
Brian Berry 191 47 7450 39 614 571 169 218 205 592 736 247 295 656 824
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

2 - We Don't Give a Split

Laura Jantunen 131 95 4329 33 423 386 a118a118a118 354 639 183 279 449 743
Angel Jantunen 187 50 10128 54 588 530 185 180 163 528 675 251 303 634 784
Arlene Coolen 146 83 8325 57 495 434 124 154 210 488 740 210 294 494 773

Len Kivisto 149 80 8541 57 459 398 165 135 160 460 700 195 276 531 774
3 - The Fish Whisper

Bob McGregor 136 91 7793 57 427 366 106 132 121 359 629 197 283 486 744
Ian Bryan 173 61 8308 48 566 514 185 174 195 554 740 230 301 636 816
Colin Nistico 150 80 8122 54 485 427 125 177 141 443 683 209 291 551 791

Jackie Lewtas 175 60 7358 42 562 516 a158a158a158 474 654 269 323 710 750
4 - The Hurrikanes

Bryn Herman 148 81 7143 48 456 404 101 116 154 371 611 242 341 585 882
Cheryl Cowley 137 90 5759 42 451 405 143 185 168 496 772 185 277 496 772
Devin Klassen 250 0 13504 54 803 745 284 237 361 882 888 378 379 898 913
Dayle Klassen 180 56 8114 45 574 525 0 0 264 328 598 776
5 - Junk Yard Dogs

Chris Bradica 138 89 7071 51 435 380 140 134 164 438 705 203 292 468 743

Joe Daniele 130 96 7426 57 434 373 129 184 184 497 788 195 295 497 789
Jules Danielewski 171 63 9784 57 536 475 179 222 137 538 727 237 307 593 785
Tony Hald 129 96 6968 54 442 384 127 127 103 357 645 175 271 470 758
6 - The Bowling Ston

Marian Harkof 181 55 10334 57 586 525 164 223 195 582 750 279 345 605 803

Gord Nicholson 140 88 7993 57 467 406 169 112 137 418 682 180 270 457 727
Hollie Jarabak 133 93 7616 57 424 363 149 128 134 411 690 184 281 449 737
Robin Lee 141 87 3830 27 430 399 169 165 140 474 738 176 268 449 725

Gus Foresto 184 52 4993 27 557 526 0 0 275 351 739 913
7 - Unbowlievable

Meghan Cline 141 87 8075 57 445 384 156 231 175 562 826 231 319 562 839
Perry Sobey 171 63 9747 57 573 512 157 180 170 507 696 263 328 601 796
Ed Harkof 202 38 11561 57 619 558 151 245 210 606 720 259 296 651 779

Ron Boucher 196 43 10002 51 636 581 200 182 261 643 775 261 305 658 802
8 - Unforgettable Bo

Dennis Tennier 195 44 10537 54 635 577 162 185 183 530 659 357 431 811 1033
Doug Deley 166 67 9508 57 512 451 139 270 185 594 798 276 339 636 816
Lorraine Lewtas 87 130 4473 51 279 224 65 87 113 265 655 126 257 318 711
Mike Ross 131 95 5907 45 429 380 122 122 111 355 637 189 289 470 770

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jeff Caughill bk151 79 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dallas Klassen 220 24 3313 15 300 798 332 894 0 0
Rob MacGowan bk196 43 0 0 0 0 0 0
Barry Matson bk155 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aaron Porto 214 28 1286 6 340 699 347 720 0 0
Nate Richards 116 107 350 3 138 350 245 671 0 0
Graydon Smith 258 0 775 3 290 775 290 775 0 0
Chris Sundell 91 127 273 3 106 273 233 654 0 0
Kevin Verkaik 153 77 2301 15 205 526 286 769 120 183 165 468 702

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Cathy Beach bk180 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brianna Jones 97 122 1174 12 122 328 234 694 0 0
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